
Summer Breakfast Menu  
 The Child Nutrition Department is critical in establishing a healthy school nutrition environment to promote optimum health. Our Child Nutrition employees follow essential 

worker protocols set by the CDC 

Meals are subject to change.   
Broken Arrow Schools are an equal opportunity provider 
 

Monday, July 1 (NO BAHS) Tuesday, July 2(NO BAHS) Wednesday, July 3(NO BAHS) Thursday, July 4(NO BAHS) Friday, July 5  
 

Muffin 23g 

Peaches 18.1g 

Milk 11g 

Breakfast Pizza 26g 

 Pineapple 16g 

Milk 11g 

  

 

Chicken Biscuit 36g 

Mandarin Oranges 20.1g 

Milk 11g 

 

No 

Summer Feeding 

 

No 

Summer Feeding 

 

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12(Timber Ridge only) 

Pancake on a stick 16g 

Pears 18.9g 

Milk 11g 

Super Donut 23.9g 

Pineapple 16.6g 

Milk 11g 

 

Scrambled Eggs 2g 

Toast 15.5g 

Oranges 10.6g 

Milk 11g 

 

Blueberry squares 30.3g 

Raisins 33.3g 

Milk 11g 

Pancake bites 25.3 
Pears 18.9g 

Milk 11g 

 

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19 (Timber Ridge only) 

French Toast Sticks 26.1g 

Strawberries 13.4g 

Milk 11g 

Mini Loaf 27g 

Mandarin Oranges 20.1g 

Milk 11g 

Cereal 22g 

Peaches 18.1g 

Milk 11g 

Breakfast Pizza 26g 

 Pineapple 16.6g 

Milk 11g 

 

Pancake on a stick 16g 

Pears 18.9g  

Milk 11g 

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26 (Timber Ridge only) 

Chicken Biscuit 36g 

Mandarin Oranges 20.1g 

Milk 11g 

 

Breakfast Burrito 15.6g 

Applesauce 11.5g 

Milk 11g 

Pancake on a stick 16g 

Pears 18.9g 

Milk 11g 

Chef Choice 

Milk 11g 
Chef Choice  
Milk 11g 

Monday, July 29 (BAHS ONLY) Tuesday, July 30 (BAHS ONLY) Wednesday, July 31 (BAHS ONLY   

Muffin 23g 

Peaches 18.1g 

Milk 11g 

Breakfast Pizza 26g 

 Pineapple 16g 

Milk 11g 

 

Chef Choice 

Milk 11g 
  

 No Summer Feeding at the High School July 1 – 4th. 

 


